Planning Sub-Committee

Meeting of Croydon Council’s Planning Sub-Committee held on Thursday, 16 January 2020 at
6.00 pm in Council Chamber, Town Hall, Katharine Street, Croydon CRO 1NX

Present:

Also
Present:

A1/20

A2/20

A3/20

A4/20

A5/20

MINUTES

Councillor Muhammad Ali (Chair);

Councillors Toni Letts and Sherwan Chowdhury

Councillor Andrew Pelling

PART A
Minutes of the previous meeting
RESOLVED that the minutes of the meeting held Thursday 19 December
2019 be signed as a correct record.
Disclosure of Interest

There were no disclosures of a pecuniary interest not already registered.

Urgent Business (if any)

There was none.

Planning applications for decision
18/01251/FUL Pitlake Arms, 73A Waddon New Road, Croydon, CR0O 4JB

Demolition of existing building - but with part retention of existing basement
and the erection of four storey building comprising four residential units (2x3
bedrooms and 2x1 bedroom) including associated private amenity spaces,
communal amenity and internal refuse and cycle storage (Amended
Description).

Ward: Waddon



The meeting ended at Time Not Specified

Signed:
Date:




